

2021-2022 Fee Schedule

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 – Friday, June 17, 2022

	Infant Under 12 months* Minimum Enrollment		Young Toddler 12-23 months* Minimum Enrollment		Older Toddler 24-35 months* Minimum Enrollment		Preschool/Pre-K Over 36 months* Minimum Enrollment	
12 hours/week 12 hours/week 3 mornings/week 5 mornings/week GJC Members							ngs/week	
Hours	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate
7:30AM-8AM	\$17	\$2,710	\$17	\$2,710	\$17	\$2,710	\$17	\$2,710
8AM-12PM**	\$57	\$8,950	\$52	\$8,740	\$47	\$7,490	\$42	\$6,870
8AM-4PM	\$86	\$14,410	\$84	\$14,045	\$67	\$11,965	\$62	\$9,940
8AM-6PM	\$99	\$16,960	\$94	\$16,125	\$79	\$14,145	\$73	\$12,275
GJC Non-Members								
Hours	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate	Part Week Daily Rate	Full Week Yearly Rate
7:30AM-8AM	\$22	\$3,430	\$22	\$3,430	\$22	\$3,430	\$22	\$3,430
8AM-12PM**	\$62	\$9,675	\$55	\$9,470	\$52	\$8,220	\$50	\$7,595
8AM-4PM	\$91	\$15,135	\$89	\$14,775	\$72	\$12,695	\$65	\$10,655
8AM-6PM	\$104	\$17,685	\$99	\$16,855	\$84	\$14,875	\$79	\$13,005

*Child's age on September 1, 2021

**Preschool/Pre-K Dismissal is at 12:45. Younger siblings may dismiss at 12:45pm

Payment Plans

(A) One (1) payment due before the first day of school (eligible for 2% discount)
 (B) Two (2) equal payments due September 1st and January 1st
 (C) Nine (9) equal payments due September 1st – May 1st

<u>Per Diem Rates</u> (must be scheduled in advance) Infant - \$17/hour Young Toddler - \$16/hour Older Toddler - \$15/hour Preschool/Pre-K - \$14/hour

Sibling (1 only) – 8% off less expensive tuition Early Payment – 2%

> Late Pick Up Charges After 12PM. 12:45PM, 4PM or 6PM: \$20 first 5 min., \$5 for each add'l 5 min.



<u>Discounts</u>



REGISTRATION FORM

		Septer	nber 2021 –	June 2022	Today's E)ate		
Child's Name				Birth Date (or Expected)				
Child's Aç	ge as of 9/1/2021		Start Date					
Home Ad	ldress							
Parent Fu	Stree			City		State	Zip	
Parent Ce	ell Number		Parent	Email				
Parent Fu	II Name							
Parent Cell Number			Parent	Parent Email				
Siblings &	Ages							
	oes anyone in your imme re you members of Germ If not, are you inter	antown Jewis ested in recei	sh Centre? Ye	es No on about mem	bership? Yes			
Person to	Are you members of call in an emergency (o	-						
	umber			p				
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
	7:30am-8am							
	8am-12pm (infants and toddlers) 8am-12:45pm (preschoolers or by						-	

 Bam-6pm
 Please enclose a NON-REFUNDABLE Registration Fee of \$50.00 and a \$500.00 deposit (refundable if child is withdrawn within 30 days of registration). The deposit cannot be held

for the 2022-2023 school year if enrollment is postponed.



Office	<u>e Use Only</u>			
RF	Dep	Mem / NM	Class	

permission) 8am-4pm

> Germantown Jewish Centre A community of communities